DATA SHEET
FortiVoice™ Enterprise Phone Systems
FVE-20E2/4, 50E6, 100E, 200F8, 300E-T, 500F, 2000F, 5000F, and VM
Rich Features for Optimal Collaboration
Enterprise-class communication systems with no additional
licenses to buy or cards to install. Auto attendants, auto-
provisioning, line/extension appearance, ring groups, user
privileges, call queue, call barge, multi-location integration,

DATA SHEET  |  FortiVoiceTM Enterprise Phone Systems
7
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiVoice 20E2 FVE-20E2 FortiVoice 20E2, 2x 10/100 ports, 2x FXO, 2x FXS, 8 GB storage, 20 endpoints, 4 VoIP trunks.
FVE-20E2-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE21-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 20E4 FVE-20E4 FortiVoice 20E4, 2x 10/100 ports, 4x FXO, 8 GB storage, 20 endpoints, 4 VoIP trunks.
FVE-20E4-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE21-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 50E6 FVE-50E6 FortiVoice 50E6, 2x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 8 GB storage, 50 endpoints, 8 VoIP trunks.
FVE-50E6-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE50-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 100E FVE-100E FortiVoice 100E, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 500 GB storage, 100 endpoints, 15 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-100E-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE10-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 200F8 FVE-200F8 FortiVoice 200F8, 5x 10/100/1000 ports, 8x FXO, 1x 500 GB Storage, 200 endpoints, 24 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-200F8-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-F8200-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 300E-T FVE-300E-T FortiVoice 300E-T, 5x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x PRI, 1x 500 GB storage, 300 endpoints, 30 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-300E-T-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE32-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 500F FVE-500F FortiVoice 500F, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 1 TB storage, 500 endpoints, 50 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-500F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-F500F-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 2000F FVE-2000F FortiVoice 2000F, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 2x 1 TB storage with RAID 1 or 0, 2,000 endpoints, 200 VoIP trunks; optional redundant PSU.
Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-2000F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FV2KF-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 5000F FVE-5000F FortiVoice 5000F, 4x 10/100/1000 and 2x SFP ports, 2x 2 TB storage with RAID 1, supports 5,000 phone endpoints, 500 SIP trunks, and dual AC power
supplies. Call Center and PMS licensing supported.
FVE-5000F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FV5KF-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
Rack Mount Tray SP-RACKTRAY-01 Rack mount tray for FG-30D, FG-40C, FG-50/51E, FG-60C, FG-60D/-POE, FG-70D, FG-80D, FG-90D/-POE, FAD-100E, FRC-100D,
FWB-100D, FML-60D and FVE-100E.
FortiVoice 3000E PSU SP-FAD700-PS AC power supply for FAD-700D, FAD-400D, FDB-500D, FWN-1000B, FAC-400E, FCH-400E, FML-400E, FWB-600B and FVE-3000E